No. C112117

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Sep 30, 2012
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

PEPPER HILLS SUBDIVISION HOME OWNERS' ASSOCIATION,
INC.

DIANE GRIFFITTS

10400 W OVERLAND RD PMB 201

BOISE ID 83709-1449

USA

LARRY LINDSTROM
11873 W ARMGA DR
BOISE ID 83709

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR JOLENE L JOHNSTUN 11989 W TIO LEO CT.
PRESIDENT DIANE GRIFFITTS 2138 S RUSHMORE WAY
TREASURER LARRY LINDSTROM 11873 W ARMGA DR
SECRETARY GINGER SUMMERS 11859 W SILVERKING DR.
DIRECTOR DOUG DONEY 11916 W SILVERKING DR
VICE PRESIDENT JEFF HETHERINGTON 11499 W PEPPERMINT DR
DIRECTOR JOE MC NAMEE 12004 W SILVERKING DR

City State Country
BOISE ID USA
BOISE ID USA
BOISE ID USA
BOISE ID USA
BOISE ID USA
BOISE ID USA
BOISE ID USA

Postal Code
83709-2288
83709-8133
83709-2277
83709-2254
83709-2253
83709-8540
83709-2253

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C112117

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Larry W Lindstrom
Name (type or print): Larry W Lindstrom

Date: 09/28/2012
Title: Treasurer

Processed 09/28/2012

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




