No. C 112117		Due no later than Sep 30, 2012		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)				
Return to:		Annual Report Form		LARRY LIN				
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. PEPPER HILLS SUBDIVISION HOME OWNERS' ASSOCIATION, INC. DIANE GRIFFITTS		BOISE ID	11873 W ARMGA DR BOISE ID 83709			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		10400 W OVERLAND RD PMB 201 BOISE ID 83709-1449 USA		3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*				
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).								
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	JOLENE L JO	OHNSTUN	11989 W TIO LEO CT.	BOISE	ID	USA	83709-2288	
PRESIDENT	DIANE GRIFF	FITTS	2138 S RUSHMORE WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83709-8133	
TREASURER	LARRY LINDS		11873 W ARMGA DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83709-2277	
SECRETARY			11859 W SILVERKING DR.	BOISE	ID	USA	83709-2254	
DIRECTOR	DOUG DONEY		11916 W SILVERKING DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83709-2253	
VICE PRESIDENT JEFF HETHERIN			11499 W PEPPERMINT DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83709-8540	
DIRECTOR	JOE MC NAM	1EE	12004 W SILVERKING DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83709-2253	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ъ		Signature:	Larry W Lindstrom		Date: 09/28/2012			
C 112117		Name (type or print): Larry W Lindstrom			Title: Treasurer			
Processed 09/28/2012		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.						